
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE £4.95
Ham

Cheese
Tomato

MORNING
Good

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

TWO SLICES OF TOAST £1.00
Toppings 50p each

Mixed peppers
Mushrooms

Onions

SERVICE TIMES: 8AM - 11AM



Spud BarSpud Bar

Baked beans
Cheese

Coleslaw
Chickpea &

Tomato Curry

Classic Beef Ragu
Tuna mayo

Pesto Chicken
Mushroom &

Spinach

Step One - Pick a spud
Step Two - Load your toppings

One topping & side salad £5.50
Two toppings & side salad £7.50

Service times: 11.30am - 2pm, Monday - Friday



M A R G A R I T A   
Classic blend of tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, & basil V

I T A L I A N  F E N N E L  S A L A M I
Classic blend of tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, garlic & fennel salami, fresh basil

A L  T O N N O  
Classic blend of tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, tuna, capers, shallot, parsley

B O S C A I O L A
Classic blend of tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, shredded duck, oyster mushroom,
chicory, Shropshire Blue, garlic & walnuts

C H A R R E D  V E G E T A B L E
Classic blend of tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, courgette, aubergines, red pepper V

GF bases & vegan cheese available on request

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

£9.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£6.95

LUNCHTIME SPECIAL
1/2 pizza & salad Whole Pizza

Service times: Monday - Friday  | 11.30am - 2pm

497 kcal

559 kcal

1021 kcal

973 kcal

430 kcal



T A G L I A T E L L E  C A R B O N A R A  
 £ 8 . 9 5  7 5 5  K C A L S

B E E F  R A G U ,  S P A G H E T T I ,  P A R M E S A N
£ 8 . 9 5  8 7 0  K C A L S

M A C  N  C H E E S E  W I T H  S M O K E D  T O M A T O E S  
£ 8 . 9 5  8 3 2  K C A L S



BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS
WITH MUSHY PEAS, TARTAR SAUCE & CURRY SAUCE

BATTERED SAUSAGE & CHIPS
WITH MUSHY PEAS, TARTAR SAUCE & CURRY SAUCE

BATTERED TO-FISH (TOFU) & CHIPS V
WITH MUSHY PEAS & CURRY SAUCE

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

1095 KCALS 

915 KCALS 

820 KCALS 


